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Hannah Aoki128
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.300 9.600 9.6009.525 38.025
17T 13T 2 3T 1 

1 

M ade line  Ca llaham130
Roswell Gymnastics

9.250 9.650 9.6009.400 37.900
30T 5T 4T 3T 2 

2 

C la ire  Go237
GAA

9.200 9.650 9.5509.350 37.750
53T 5T 8 10T 3T

3T

Esosa  A im iuw u124
GAA

9.400 9.525 9.6009.225 37.750
5T 18T 27T 3T 3T

3T

Ava  Grace  M orr ison120
Gymnastix

9.575 9.725 9.5258.900 37.725
2 1T 98T 14T 5 

5 

Reese  T hornton246
GAA

9.175 9.725 9.5509.125 37.575
66T 1T 49T 10T 6T

6T

Ginny Pie rce255
Inf inity  Gymnastics

9.275 9.675 9.4259.200 37.575
21T 3T 32T 34T 6T

6T

Lydia  Childe rs320
Cartersv ille  Twister

9.075 9.625 9.2259.550 37.475
112T 11T 1 120T 8T

8T

Ella  Anthony200
Perimeter Gymnastics

9.150 9.525 9.5759.225 37.475
75T 18T 27T 6T 8T

8T

Reese  Brow n247
GAA

9.150 9.675 9.5259.100 37.450
75T 3T 53T 14T 10T

10T

Cadence  T hom an105
Roswell Gymnastics

9.225 9.350 9.5009.375 37.450
39T 56T 7 16T 10T

10T

Chandle r  Ow en252
GAA

9.150 9.600 9.3259.325 37.400
75* 13T 9T 70T 12T

12T

Lauryn Caruthe rs163
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.150 9.375 9.5759.300 37.400
75* 50T 18T 6T 12T

12T

Aksana  Corey154
Inf inity  Gymnastics

9.275 9.500 9.4509.100 37.325
21T 22T 53T 24T 14T

14T

Annika  Le183
Roswell Gymnastics

9.250 9.425 9.3509.300 37.325
30T 37T 18T 58T 14T

14T

Kenda ll Yeager187
Inf inity  Gymnastics

9.125 9.450 9.4009.325 37.300
90T 32T 9T 42T 16 

16 

Ava  Hunt285
Gymnastix

9.050 9.650 9.4009.175 37.275
121T 5T 37T 42T 17T

17T

Lauren Castne r166
GAA

8.975 9.525 9.5009.275 37.275
166T 18T 21T 16T 17T

17T

T r initi M ontgom ery133
Stick It Gymnastics

9.225 9.400 9.4259.100 37.150
39T 44T 53T 34T 19 

19 

Ke ls lyn Ba lla rd197
Georgia  A ll-Stars

9.000 9.625 9.3259.175 37.125
153T 11T 37T 70T 20T

20T

R iley M cm illan189
Tif t Gymnastics 

9.075 9.475 9.2759.300 37.125
112T 27T 18T 94T 20T

20T

Em m a Rayw ood136
Oconee

9.050 9.500 9.4259.125 37.100
121T 22T 49T 34T 22 

22 

Carte r  S tam ps281
Georgia  Elite

9.175 9.425 9.4009.050 37.050
66T 37T 69T 42T 23T

23T

M ade line  S pencer322
Camden Gymnastics

9.200 9.300 9.3509.200 37.050
53T 66T 32T 58T 23T

23T

M ary Ann Caste llanos227
Gymnastix

9.400 9.650 9.3758.600 37.025
5T 5T 145T 51T 25T

25T
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Nata lie  Harr is106
GAA

9.225 9.300 9.4509.050 37.025
39T 66T 69T 24T 25T

25T

Ade lyn T ep222
Georgia  Elite

9.000 9.100 9.4759.425 37.000
153T 109T 3 21T 27T

27T

M ile le i Keys280
Paulding Gymnastics

9.075 9.475 9.2259.225 37.000
112T 27T 27T 120T 27T

27T

Ha iley A ycock177
Gymnastix

9.750 9.425 9.5008.300 36.975
1 37T 193T 16T 29 

29 

A le jandra  A lva rez156
GAA

9.150 9.425 9.5008.875 36.950
75T 37T 102T 16T 30T

30T

A idan-A lexandra  W ashingto155
A thens C larke

9.200 9.275 9.4009.075 36.950
53T 74T 64T 42T 30T

30T

Autum n T hom pson287
GGA  Suwanee

9.225 9.175 9.3509.200 36.950
39T 91T 32T 58T 30T

30T

Avery Phillips122
Zenit Gymnastics

9.025 9.425 9.4009.075 36.925
135T 37T 64T 42T 33T

33T

Jo lee  M ccauley250
Georgia  A ll-Stars

9.200 9.400 9.3508.975 36.925
53T 44T 83T 58T 33T

33T

Re illy Haas248
Amplitude

9.000 9.350 9.3009.275 36.925
153T 56T 21T 81T 33T

33T

Davie  Blue  Co le221
GAA

9.250 9.100 9.4509.100 36.900
30T 109T 53T 24T 36 

36 

Grace  Zoghbi257
GAA

9.050 9.500 9.2509.075 36.875
121T 22T 64T 109T 37T

37T

Lacie  M oon342
Douglasv ille

9.025 9.350 9.2259.275 36.875
135T 56T 21T 120T 37T

37T

La ila  W ood168
Rockda le  Gymnastics

9.275 9.250 9.4258.900 36.850
21* 78T 98T 34T 39T

39T

O livia  S tezz i152
Amplitude

9.275 9.325 9.2509.000 36.850
21* 64T 80T 109T 39T

39T

Em m a Coffin139
GAA

9.125 9.375 9.7258.600 36.825
90T 50T 145T 1 41 

41 

Ca itlyn S tr ickland195
W GGC

9.150 9.450 9.4508.750 36.800
75T 32T 121T 24T 42 

42 

Naya  Dem bure262
Rockda le  Gymnastics

9.325 8.850 9.4259.175 36.775
12T 151T 37T 34T 43T

43T

Ella  Escher310
Jump Start

9.025 9.250 9.2759.225 36.775
135T 78T 27T 94T 43T

43T

M ckenli S ew e ll327
College Park

9.225 8.825 9.4509.250 36.750
39T 160T 24T 24T 45T

45T

Joanna  Garcia249
Amplitude

9.025 9.375 9.3009.050 36.750
135T 50T 69T 81T 45T

45T

Nyla  T hom pson172
Moultrie  YMCA

9.100 9.275 9.3509.025 36.750
99T 74T 78T 58T 45T

45T

Giada  T enebruso312
A tlanta  North Stars

9.050 9.650 8.9509.075 36.725
121T 5T 64T 202T 48T

48T

Kr issy Green173
W GGC

9.175 9.575 9.3258.650 36.725
66T 15* 136T 70* 48T

48T

Addisyn Doan223
Georgia  Elite

9.000 9.575 9.3258.825 36.725
153T 15* 111T 70* 48T

48T
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Ca lle  Pea rson194
Gwinnett Gymnasti

9.250 9.550 9.3758.550 36.725
30T 17 158T 51T 48T

48T

Isabe lla  V illagom ez174
Buckhead

9.100 9.450 9.2008.975 36.725
99T 32T 83T 134T 48T

48T

Lila  Devore146
GAA

8.925 9.350 9.4009.050 36.725
179T 56T 69T 42T 48T

48T

W hitney W icks295
Gymnastix

8.800 9.400 9.3259.200 36.725
212T 44T 32T 70* 48T

48T

Le ighton S nide r148
Buckhead

9.250 8.900 9.4759.075 36.700
30T 138T 64T 21T 55 

55 

Luciana  Castro134
Gwinnett Gymnasti

9.150 9.075 9.3509.100 36.675
75T 116T 53T 58T 56T

56T

M eredith W es ley193
Stick It Gymnastics

9.000 9.100 9.2509.325 36.675
153T 109T 9T 109T 56T

56T

Lexi R icha rdson147
GAA

9.375 9.475 9.6508.150 36.650
7T 27T 208T 2 58T

58T

Kdyn S hepherd341
Douglasv ille

9.025 9.350 9.5758.700 36.650
135T 56T 127T 6T 58T

58T

Eleanor P iche tto201
Georgia  Elite

9.075 8.975 9.4009.200 36.650
112T 129T 32T 42T 58T

58T

Isha  Pa tka r159
Roswell Gymnastics

9.225 9.125 9.3258.975 36.650
39T 101T 83T 70T 58T

58T

Char lie  W r ight253
Georgia  Elite

9.050 9.075 9.2759.250 36.650
121T 116T 24T 94T 58T

58T

Jada-Kenda ll Byrd113
Stick It Gymnastics

9.075 9.425 8.8009.325 36.625
112T 37T 9T 220T 63T

63T

Jaylee  Rom anow ski258
GAA

8.975 9.300 9.2259.125 36.625
166T 66T 49T 120T 63T

63T

Kar ley Garr ison207
Stingray  A llstars

9.275 9.125 9.2009.000 36.600
21T 101T 80T 134T 65T

65T

Genes is  M esse r274
Inf inity  Gymnastics

9.125 9.225 9.0759.175 36.600
90T 84T 37T 178T 65T

65T

Julianna  A r iza239
Inf inity  Gymnastics

9.500 9.125 9.3008.650 36.575
3 101T 136T 81T 67T

67T

Ans ley F ie lds184
Georgia  Elite

9.175 8.900 9.4509.050 36.575
66T 138T 69T 24T 67T

67T

Ayla  T e res i121
Zenit Gymnastics

9.200 9.200 9.2258.950 36.575
53T 87T 89T 120T 67T

67T

Ava  S iem on302
Fusion

9.150 9.100 9.1259.150 36.525
75T 109T 44T 160T 70 

70 

Ruthie  Elkins284
W orld O f Gymnastics

9.275 9.500 9.2258.500 36.500
21T 22T 168T 120T 71T

71T

Daw n Burton220
Southern Gymnastics

9.050 9.475 9.4258.550 36.500
121T 27T 158T 34T 71T

71T

M akayla  Bulla rd244
Stick It Gymnastics

9.025 8.950 9.2009.325 36.500
135T 132T 9T 134T 71T

71T

T r inity W ronek292
Centra l Georgia

9.200 9.075 9.2758.950 36.500
53T 116T 89T 94T 71T

71T

Desarae  Poole217
A thens C larke

9.225 9.250 9.3508.650 36.475
39T 78T 136T 58T 75T

75T
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Laura  Ke lley319
A tlanta  North Stars

9.025 9.050 9.3009.100 36.475
135T 120T 53T 81T 75T

75T

M addie  Goodr ich131
Roswell Gymnastics

9.025 8.750 9.3509.325 36.450
135T 169T 9T 58T 77 

77 

Anasa  W iggins101
Gwinnett Gymnasti

9.050 9.650 9.1758.550 36.425
121T 5T 158T 146T 78T

78T

M adison M a lave116
Gymnastix

8.700 9.325 9.4508.950 36.425
225T 64T 89T 24T 78T

78T

S ara  Bo lew are269
A ll A round 

9.100 9.450 9.2758.600 36.425
99T 32T 145T 94T 78T

78T

Jade  S m ith112
Tif t Gymnastics 

9.325 8.550 9.3259.225 36.425
12T 196T 27T 70T 78T

78T

M adison S m ith324
Sumter Gymnastics

9.225 8.775 9.4258.975 36.400
39T 166T 83T 34T 82T

82T

Ab S e lf151
Rockda le  Gymnastics

9.275 9.200 9.2758.650 36.400
21T 87T 136T 94T 82T

82T

Ange lina  Oetting100
Summit Gymnastics

9.100 9.025 9.1509.125 36.400
99T 124 49T 150T 82T

82T

Lauss ie  Konw ro162
Gwinnett Gymnasti

9.025 9.350 9.2508.750 36.375
135* 56* 121T 109T 85T

85T

Carte r  W ren251
Haydens Gym

8.725 9.350 9.2009.100 36.375
224 56* 53* 134T 85T

85T

A lyse  Beas ley123
Leve l Up 

9.225 9.275 9.1758.700 36.375
39T 74T 127T 146T 85T

85T

Nata lie  Adam s107
Gym Sports A cademy

9.025 9.150 9.1009.100 36.375
135* 98T 53* 167T 85T

85T

Betsy Branch243
Tif t Gymnastics 

9.250 8.950 9.4758.650 36.325
30T 132T 136T 21T 89 

89 

Noe lle  Hopkins180
North Metro

9.000 9.375 9.2258.700 36.300
153T 50T 127T 120T 90T

90T

M egan Ke lly192
Buckhead

9.150 9.150 8.9509.050 36.300
75T 98T 69T 202T 90T

90T

A lex Lipsey300
A tlanta  North Stars

9.250 9.450 9.0508.525 36.275
30T 32T 165T 181T 92T

92T

S ie rra  W hite351
Peach Pit

9.325 9.300 9.1008.550 36.275
12T 66T 158T 167* 92T

92T

Betsy Pa rke r242
Buckhead

8.650 9.200 9.2759.150 36.275
229T 87T 44T 94* 92T

92T

Gracie  Hart229
Tif t Gymnastics 

8.925 9.125 9.2758.950 36.275
179T 101T 89T 94* 92T

92T

Hadley M oore179
Georgia  A ll-Stars

9.150 9.250 9.1008.775 36.275
75T 78T 118T 167* 92T

92T

Jos ie  Das ilva314
BIO  Gymnastics

8.975 9.525 8.9508.775 36.225
166T 18T 118T 202T 97T

97T

Nata lie  M cbr ide263
Inf inity  Gymnastics

9.275 8.800 9.0009.150 36.225
21T 163T 44T 191T 97T

97T

Nicho le  Rodr iguez264
North Metro

9.050 9.125 9.2008.850 36.225
121T 101T 104T 134T 97T

97T

A thena  Cho290
Summit Gymnastics

9.100 9.500 9.2008.400 36.200
99T 22T 180T 134T 100T

100T
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Robyn W ilson283
C&C  Gym

8.900 8.875 9.3259.100 36.200
185T 146T 53T 70T 100T

100T

Adr iana  Ndoum na157
Imagine Gymnastics

9.125 9.100 9.2758.700 36.200
90T 109T 127T 94T 100T

100T

Ke lsey W ilson196
Summit Gymnastics

8.600 9.400 8.8509.325 36.175
234 44* 9T 213* 103T

103T

Elle  Ba rton181
Gymnastix

9.025 9.400 9.2258.525 36.175
135T 44* 165T 120T 103T

103T

A lyssa  Zane153
Zenit Gymnastics

9.300 9.125 8.8508.900 36.175
17T 101T 98T 213* 103T

103T

Braxton Gonza les270
Gwinnett Gymnasti

9.200 9.175 9.2008.600 36.175
53T 91T 145T 134T 103T

103T

Ava  Austin334
Top Notch

8.925 8.775 9.4009.050 36.150
179T 166T 69T 42T 107 

107 

Georgia  Gary337
Intown Stars 

9.450 8.850 9.5508.275 36.125
4 151T 197T 10T 108T

108T

S am antha  M cm ullen275
Georgia  Elite

8.900 9.125 9.3008.800 36.125
185T 101T 114* 81* 108T

108T

Peyton S ke lton111
Southern Gymnastics

9.050 8.725 9.3009.050 36.125
121T 176T 69T 81* 108T

108T

Er in Be ige r125
Perimeter Gymnastics

9.125 9.050 9.2758.675 36.125
90T 120T 135 94T 108T

108T

Ava  Poole286
Stingray  A llstars

9.075 9.000 9.2508.800 36.125
112T 125T 114* 109T 108T

108T

Kylie  S app167
Southern Gymnastics

9.025 8.700 9.2259.175 36.125
135* 179T 37T 120T 108T

108T

R iley S choper188
North Metro

9.025 9.200 9.2008.700 36.125
135* 87T 127T 134T 108T

108T

Zoe  Gutm an352
Cobb Cha llengers

8.825 8.850 9.4508.975 36.100
206T 151T 83T 24T 115T

115T

Vaughn Pa r ichabutr293
Roswell Gymnastics

8.575 8.750 9.3759.400 36.100
235T 169T 4T 51T 115T

115T

M onica  Kim164
GGA  Suwanee

9.000 9.375 8.5509.150 36.075
153T 50T 44T 236T 117T

117T

S ydney Ba rham102
Georgia  Elite

8.800 8.650 9.3009.325 36.075
212T 188T 9T 81T 117T

117T

Kr is tin A lie170
A ll A round 

9.200 9.100 8.9258.850 36.075
53T 109T 104T 206T 117T

117T

Constance  Long306
Cartersv ille  Twister

9.300 9.000 9.3008.450 36.050
17T 125T 173T 81T 120 

120 

S idney M inor191
Georgia  Elite

8.875 8.475 9.3509.325 36.025
196T 203 9T 58T 121 

121 

S erenity Brow n350
Douglasv ille

9.025 9.175 9.2508.550 36.000
135T 91T 158T 109T 122T

122T

Jenna  Davidson259
Gwinnett Gymnasti

8.975 9.225 9.2008.600 36.000
166T 84T 145T 134T 122T

122T

Abby Dunham298
A tlanta  North Stars

9.050 9.075 9.2258.650 36.000
121T 116T 136T 120T 122T

122T

Kather ine  Brooker204
GAA

8.825 8.825 9.5758.750 35.975
206T 160* 121T 6T 125T

125T
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Lily Black144
Gymnastix

9.025 8.700 9.5508.700 35.975
135T 179T 127T 10T 125T

125T

Kass idy Po indexte r206
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.175 9.400 9.3758.025 35.975
66T 44T 218 51T 125T

125T

Anne lie se  M orehead272
The Gym Nest

9.225 9.300 9.2008.250 35.975
39T 66T 199T 134T 125T

125T

M ar ie  Fa llon245
Georgia  A ll-Stars

8.975 9.250 9.1508.600 35.975
166T 78T 145T 150T 125T

125T

Ca itlin M ills104
Georgia  Elite

8.900 8.800 9.1009.175 35.975
185T 163T 37T 167T 125T

125T

Pres ley W hiddon235
Summit Gymnastics

9.100 8.825 9.1758.875 35.975
99T 160* 102T 146T 125T

125T

Avery W hite355
Coman Gym Academy

9.250 9.250 9.4508.000 35.950
30T 78T 219T 24T 132T

132T

T a lya  Kreve re203
A ll A round 

9.000 8.850 9.2508.850 35.950
153T 151T 104T 109T 132T

132T

Ebun Ode low o213
Buckhead

9.075 9.150 9.1008.625 35.950
112T 98T 143T 167T 132T

132T

M adison Jones323
A tlanta  North Stars

9.100 9.375 9.1008.350 35.925
99T 50T 187T 167T 135T

135T

Ros ie  M e inzen282
Perimeter Gymnastics

9.200 8.775 9.3508.600 35.925
53T 166T 145T 58T 135T

135T

Rache l Gregory234
Inf inity  Gymnastics

9.150 8.675 9.1008.950 35.875
75T 185T 89T 167T 137 

137 

Elizabe th Davis198
Gym Gold

9.325 8.525 9.3008.700 35.850
12* 199T 127T 81T 138T

138T

Ava  Bradford289
Inf inity  Gymnastics

9.325 8.850 9.2758.400 35.850
12* 151T 180T 94T 138T

138T

A te r ia  M ullgrav291
Oconee

9.350 9.050 9.4008.000 35.800
10T 120T 219T 42T 140T

140T

Pa ige  A lexander346
Douglasv ille

9.025 8.850 8.9259.000 35.800
135T 151T 80T 206T 140T

140T

Abby Ham ilton150
Ult imate

9.125 9.300 9.0008.350 35.775
90T 66T 187T 191T 142 

142 

V ictor ia  Lancaste r294
Inf inity  Gymnastics

9.225 8.275 9.2259.025 35.750
39T 213T 78T 120T 143T

143T

He idi F rench215
W orld O f Gymnastics

9.100 9.175 9.0258.450 35.750
99T 91T 173T 187T 143T

143T

Ada lyn Guess271
Tif t Gymnastics 

9.375 9.275 9.0758.000 35.725
7T 74T 219T 178T 145T

145T

Is lay Drake158
Oconee

9.150 9.050 9.0258.500 35.725
75T 120T 168T 187T 145T

145T

Ginny Ka te  R icha rds256
Leve l Up 

9.075 9.175 8.9508.500 35.700
112T 91T 168T 202T 147T

147T

A lexandra  Irw in331
Peach Pit

8.875 8.900 9.1258.800 35.700
196T 138T 114T 160T 147T

147T

Ca itlyn W illiam s335
Douglasv ille

8.925 8.850 9.4508.450 35.675
179T 151T 173T 24T 149T

149T

Nene  Anglin266
Gwinnett Gymnasti

9.100 8.025 9.1509.400 35.675
99T 222T 4T 150T 149T

149T
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Jadyn W ilke rson114
Tif t Gymnastics 

9.350 8.875 8.8508.600 35.675
10T 146T 145T 213T 149T

149T

Noe lle  Daw es265
W orld O f Gymnastics

9.150 9.300 9.1258.100 35.675
75T 66T 214T 160T 149T

149T

Br itton Kayne233
Gym Sports A cademy

9.000 8.875 9.1508.625 35.650
153T 146T 143T 150T 153 

153 

Jadyn Neuhaus339
Cumming Gymsations

9.000 8.625 9.2508.750 35.625
153T 190T 121* 109T 154T

154T

M ia  M cdanie l278
Tif t Gymnastics 

8.750 9.225 8.9008.750 35.625
221T 84T 121* 210T 154T

154T

Addy Bucke lew224
Leve l Up 

9.025 9.100 8.6508.850 35.625
135T 109T 104T 232T 154T

154T

Ray Isaac348
Top Notch

8.450 9.475 8.9008.775 35.600
242 27T 118T 210T 157T

157T

Jos ie  S a ik238
A ll A round 

9.125 8.750 9.2758.450 35.600
90T 169T 173T 94T 157T

157T

A rabe lla  Isaacs182
Buckhead

8.925 8.900 9.1758.575 35.575
179T 138T 156T 146T 159T

159T

Abr ian New berry299
BIO  Gymnastics

9.100 8.975 9.1508.350 35.575
99T 129T 187T 150* 159T

159T

Ella  D'Antoni309
Fusion

9.050 8.525 9.1508.850 35.575
121T 199T 104T 150* 159T

159T

M iah A lm araz277
GGA  Lawrencev ille

8.925 8.750 9.3258.550 35.550
179T 169T 158T 70T 162T

162T

Ezz ie  W isniew ski119
GAA

8.900 9.175 9.2758.200 35.550
185T 91T 205T 94T 162T

162T

Chloe  W ilson240
Georgia  Elite

8.825 8.425 9.3008.950 35.500
206T 204T 89T 81T 164T

164T

Zar ia  M cdole296
GGA  Lawrencev ille

9.050 8.700 9.2258.525 35.500
121T 179T 165T 120T 164T

164T

M a lia  Cam pbe ll325
College Park

8.650 8.625 9.2508.950 35.475
229T 190T 89T 109T 166 

166 

Destiny Ans ley-Cure ton214
Imagine Gymnastics

9.375 8.950 9.0508.050 35.425
7T 132T 216T 181T 167 

167 

Em m a Caude ll140
Georgia  A ll-Stars

9.225 9.425 9.3257.425 35.400
39T 37T 235 70T 168T

168T

De laney Hollis308
Cartersv ille  Twister

8.775 8.750 9.0258.850 35.400
217T 169T 104T 187T 168T

168T

M aggie  M onk115
Gym Sports A cademy

8.750 8.900 9.0008.750 35.400
221T 138T 121T 191T 168T

168T

Ka leah Durham211
GGA  Lawrencev ille

8.875 8.125 9.4258.950 35.375
196* 220 89T 34T 171T

171T

Brooke  Les lie232
Roswell Gymnastics

8.875 8.600 8.7509.150 35.375
196* 193T 44T 227T 171T

171T

M ia  M ccom bs279
Mounta in Gymnastics

8.900 8.800 8.8508.825 35.375
185T 163T 111T 213T 171T

171T

Ha iley Huston127
Inf inity  Gymnastics

9.225 8.725 9.3258.050 35.325
39T 176T 216T 70T 174T

174T

A lexa  How le330
Douglasv ille

8.775 8.525 9.2008.825 35.325
217T 199T 111T 134T 174T

174T
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Anz ley M ichae l333
Paramount

9.150 8.950 9.0008.200 35.300
75T 132T 205T 191* 176T

176T

A r ianna  A ltice347
Exce l Gymnastics

8.825 8.625 9.0508.800 35.300
206T 190T 114T 181T 176T

176T

Cass idy Ginn254
Gym Sports A cademy

8.950 8.900 9.0008.450 35.300
175T 138T 173T 191* 176T

176T

Audrey Anderson301
A tlanta  North Stars

9.025 8.725 9.3008.225 35.275
135T 176T 203T 81T 179 

179 

M adison Adam s118
Southern Gymnastics

9.000 8.350 8.9258.975 35.250
153T 207T 83T 206T 180 

180 

Na ta lie  Lubrano108
W orld O f Gymnastics

9.200 7.700 9.3758.950 35.225
53T 230T 89T 51T 181T

181T

Ashley A lm ond109
Moultrie  YMCA

9.275 8.550 9.0508.350 35.225
21T 196T 187T 181T 181T

181T

Isabe lla  Goode176
Gym Sports A cademy

8.675 8.950 9.1008.500 35.225
228 132T 168T 167T 181T

181T

Annis ton Brow n332
Bainbridge

8.900 7.800 9.3009.175 35.175
185T 228T 37T 81T 184T

184T

Katie  Lange205
Oconee

8.950 8.200 9.1258.900 35.175
175T 218T 98T 160T 184T

184T

M olly Grace  W atkins357
Bowdon

9.200 8.750 9.0008.200 35.150
53T 169T 205T 191T 186 

186 

Zoe  Rahn328
Rome Aeria ls

9.175 8.600 8.7508.600 35.125
66T 193T 145T 227T 187T

187T

Landry A tkins318
Rome Aeria ls

8.900 9.125 8.8008.300 35.125
185T 101T 193T 220T 187T

187T

M attie  Day326
Rome Aeria ls

8.975 8.675 8.9758.450 35.075
166T 185T 173T 199T 189 

189 

Annie  W estbe rry353
Leaps & Bounds

9.175 8.300 9.1508.400 35.025
66T 210T 180T 150T 190 

190 

Abby Brow n149
Centra l Georgia

9.000 7.825 9.0759.100 35.000
153T 227 53T 178T 191 

191 

Nina  Burgess267
Inf inity  Gymnastics

9.175 8.350 9.0508.400 34.975
66T 207T 180* 181T 192T

192T

Kar isa  Er icksen212
Dahlonega 

8.875 8.900 8.8008.400 34.975
196T 138T 180* 220T 192T

192T

S ydney Leste r103
Zenit Gymnastics

9.125 8.275 9.2008.350 34.950
90T 213T 187T 134T 194 

194 

Grayson M urray338
Intown Stars 

8.950 7.850 9.0509.050 34.900
175T 225T 69T 181T 195 

195 

Danie lle  Zem ber219
North Metro

9.100 8.875 9.1007.800 34.875
99T 146T 226T 167T 196 

196 

Ka te lyn Cooper315
Rome Aeria ls

8.850 9.300 8.8507.850 34.850
203T 66T 224T 213T 197 

197 

M ckenna  S ipe225
Zenit Gymnastics

8.950 9.000 8.7508.125 34.825
175T 125T 212T 227T 198 

198 

Ellis  Nobes142
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.775 8.375 8.8008.850 34.800
217T 206 104T 220T 199 

199 

M adison De long344
Paramount

8.900 9.175 9.1257.550 34.750
185* 91T 232 160T 200T

200T
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A r ie lle  W a llenste in110
Perimeter Gymnastics

8.900 8.500 8.8508.500 34.750
185* 202 168T 213T 200T

200T

Evange lyn M agill311
Fusion

8.900 8.325 9.1508.325 34.700
185T 209 192 150T 202 

202 

Ila  S chw ender216
A thens C larke

9.150 9.000 9.0257.500 34.675
75T 125T 233T 187T 203 

203 

Ela  S uszek199
Zenit Gymnastics

8.975 8.700 9.2257.750 34.650
166T 179T 228 120T 204T

204T

S ophia  Ca r lton208
Gwinnett Gymnasti

8.525 8.575 8.9008.650 34.650
238 195 136T 210T 204T

204T

Jordyn Roach340
Exce l Gymnastics

8.825 8.300 9.3758.125 34.625
206T 210T 212T 51T 206 

206 

M addie  S tockenberg129
Roswell Gymnastics

9.075 7.900 9.3508.275 34.600
112T 224 197T 58T 207T

207T

C ie ra  S chultz241
The Gym Nest

8.800 8.850 8.8008.150 34.600
212T 151T 208T 220T 207T

207T

Ha llie  Harr is313
Jump Start

8.825 7.300 9.3509.100 34.575
206T 237 53T 58T 209T

209T

Jackie  Faulise160
Gym Sports A cademy

8.800 8.950 8.9757.850 34.575
212T 132T 224T 199T 209T

209T

Hadley S parks178
W GGC

9.000 8.850 9.3757.325 34.550
153T 151T 236 51T 211 

211 

M aym ay S a lcedo226
North Metro

9.200 8.700 9.1257.500 34.525
53T 179T 233T 160T 212 

212 

Daryl Bow en307
College Park

9.050 8.975 9.2757.200 34.500
121T 129T 238T 94T 213 

213 

Krysta l M oorehead169
GGA  Lawrencev ille

9.250 8.075 9.1508.000 34.475
30T 221 219T 150* 214T

214T

Kennedy Ham m ond186
GGA  Lawrencev ille

9.175 7.550 9.1508.600 34.475
66T 233 145T 150* 214T

214T

De lana  T he iss218
Summit Gymnastics

8.500 8.700 9.0008.150 34.350
239T 179T 208T 191T 216 

216 

Gg W a llace273
A thens C larke

9.100 7.425 9.5008.250 34.275
99T 234 199T 16T 217 

217 

M ada line  W olfe356
Coman Gym Academy

8.750 8.200 8.9758.300 34.225
221T 218T 193T 199T 218T

218T

Br iana  M ore ll304
Rome Aeria ls

8.575 8.425 8.6508.575 34.225
235T 204T 156T 232T 218T

218T

Brooke  Ray305
Rome Aeria ls

8.500 8.550 8.7508.400 34.200
239T 196T 180T 227T 220 

220 

S a ige  A llen349
Douglasv ille

8.875 8.750 8.8007.725 34.150
196T 169T 229T 220T 221 

221 

S ophia  Eis te rho ld209
W GGC

8.625 8.650 9.2507.600 34.125
233 188T 231 109T 222 

222 

Ka te lyn Hood316
Rome Aeria ls

8.650 8.675 8.8257.950 34.100
229T 185T 223 219 223 

223 

Anya  Vazquez185
Summit Gymnastics

8.500 7.700 8.5509.250 34.000
239T 230T 24T 236T 224 

224 

Loganne  Killebrew135
GGA  Lawrencev ille

9.100 7.150 9.2508.400 33.900
99T 238T 180T 109T 225 

225 
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Lillian Za ide l343
Intown Stars 

9.050 8.300 9.2257.200 33.775
121T 210T 238T 120T 226 

226 

Er in Raper126
Mounta in Gymnastics

8.700 7.375 9.0008.550 33.625
225T 236 158T 191T 227 

227 

Leah Ba ty161
360 Tumble & Gym

8.875 7.575 8.7008.450 33.600
196T 232 173T 231 228 

228 

Ava  Pa rke r354
Paramount

8.650 8.250 8.9257.725 33.550
229T 216 229T 206T 229 

229 

Kam dyn F raz ie r210
W GGC

8.775 7.400 9.1008.225 33.500
217T 235 203T 167T 230T

230T

Kaylyn Ba rnes317
Rome Aeria ls

8.975 8.875 8.8006.850 33.500
166T 146T 241 220T 230T

230T

Reagan Isham261
Zenit Gymnastics

8.850 7.800 8.4508.300 33.400
203T 228T 193T 238 232 

232 

F iona  Berna rd336
Intown Stars 

8.575 8.225 9.3007.225 33.325
235T 217 237 81T 233 

233 

M addie  F ishe r321
A ll American

8.975 6.900 9.2758.150 33.300
166T 240 208T 94T 234 

234 

Gracen Ba iley230
Roswell Gymnastics

8.700 7.150 9.1008.250 33.200
225T 238T 199T 167T 235 

235 

Zoe  W est297
Leve l Up 

8.800 8.275 8.0008.100 33.175
212T 213T 214T 240 236 

236 

Rebecca  Dem ouey260
North Metro

8.850 8.025 7.6008.600 33.075
203T 222T 145T 241 237 

237 

Pr ia  Pullin236
Gym Sports A cademy

8.900 7.850 8.5757.000 32.325
185T 225T 240 235 238 

238 

Brenna  Kudlas303
Fusion

9.200 6.600 8.1507.800 31.750
53T 241 226T 239 239 

239 

Lily Grasso143
Perimeter Gymnastics

9.125 0.000 8.6008.700 26.425
90T 242T 127T 234 240 

240 

Abi T redw ay329
D.E.E.N.O .S.

9.300 0.000 9.1250.000 18.425
17T 242T 242T 160T 241 

241 

Autum n Huff288
GGA  Suwanee

9.225 8.900 0.0000.000 18.125
39T 138T 242T 242T 242 

242 

S ydney Orr202
Islands YMCA

0.000 9.350 0.0000.000 9.350
243T 56T 242T 242T 243 

243 

Graceanna  W ilson228
Islands YMCA

0.000 0.000 0.0008.250 8.250
243T 242T 199T 242T 244 

244 
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